ORION™ DOOR PULLS
TECH BRIEFPRODUCT DATA
PRODUCT DATA
Member of the USGBC  |  Member of the EGBC  |  LEED® Accredited Professional on Staff  |  FSC Certified Supplier  |  SCS-COC-001461  |  ©1996 Forest Stewardship Council A.C.
Offices Worldwide  |  © 2011 Forms+Surfaces® All dimensions are nominal. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.
For the most current version of this document, please refer to our website at www.forms-surfaces.com.
T 1.800.451.0410  |  F 412.781.7840  |  www.forms-surfaces.com
page 1 of 2  |  Rev. 05-24-11

page 2 of 2  |  Rev. 05-24-11
ORION™ DOOR PULLS
lisT PriCinG anD OrDerinG inFOrMaTiOn
Pricing does not include freight. No additional charge for mounting hardware. All pricing is for single units, not pairs.
MODel (leFT) MODel (riGhT) DesCriPTiOn
ORD1111-20-0AS  20" (508mm) c.c. ORD1122-20-0AS  20" (508mm) c.c. Orion Door Pull, Stainless Steel grip, Stainless Steel standoff $687
ORD1111-20-0SB  20" (508mm) c.c. ORD1122-20-0SB  20" (508mm) c.c. Orion Door Pull, Stainless Steel grip, Bronze standoff $763
ORD1111-20-0BS  20" (508mm) c.c. ORD1122-20-0BS  20" (508mm) c.c. Orion Door Pull, Bronze grip, Stainless Steel standoff $929
ORD1111-20-0BB  20" (508mm) c.c. ORD1122-20-0BB  20" (508mm) c.c. Orion Door Pull, Bronze grip, Bronze standoff $1,005
DT1001 Grip End Cap, 1" (25mm) diameter, Stainless Steel $40
Grip End Cap, 1" (25mm) diameter, Bronze $60
DT1501 Standoff End Cap, 1.5" (38mm) diameter, Stainless Steel $59
Standoff End Cap, 1.5" (38mm) diameter, Bronze $85